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01

MICRO
BV130-5 (MV-135-5)

MICRO 
TG-140-8 (SE-140-8)

XXS-N807T6Black $145.007” (18cm) 8/0

XXS-N1007S6Black $145.007” (18cm) 10/0

MICRO
BV100-3 (MV-70-3) XXS-N1005T4Black $225.005” (13cm) 10/0

MICRO
BV130-4 (MV-100-4) XXS-N905T5Black $225.005” (13cm) 9/0

MICRO
TG-140-8 (SE-140-6)

ULTRA-PREMIUM NYLON MICROSUTURES

Taper
Point

PMN-418R16

PMN-518R16

PSN-418R13

PSN-518R13

PSN-618R13

4/0

5/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

$39.00

$39.00

$39.00

$39.00

$39.00

N
O

N
-A

BS
O

R
BA

BL
E

2/0
3/0
4/0

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Black
Black
Black

PMN-318R19
PMN-418R19
PMN-518R19

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Black
Black
Black

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

PMN-327R19
PMN-427R19

3/0
4/0

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Black
Black

$45.00
$45.00

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

PLN-227R24
PLN-327R24
PLN-427R24

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-3 / P-11 / PC34

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle

SMALL
Single

Spatula

XXS-N1012S6DBlack $169.5012” (30cm) 10/0

S-N718SP13Black

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs $69.5018” (45cm) 7/0

Single
Spatula

6.4mm, 3/8 Circle

6.4mm, 3/8 Circle

6.4mm, 3/8 Circle

5mm, 3/8 Circle

4mm, 3/8 Circle

Double
Spatula

Taper
Point

Taper
Point

XXL-2N30T40Black $29.0030” (75cm) 2

XXL-N230K60Black

12 pcs

12 pcs $29.0030” (75cm) 2/0

60mm
KS / SC-2

XX-LARGE Straight
Cutting

40mm, 1/2 Circle
CT / GS-24 / T10

XX-LARGE
Taper
Point

Comparable to Ethilon® * and Monosof® **

Comparable to Ethilon® * and Monosof® **

PREMIUM+ NYLON

NYLON

Comparable to Ethilon® * and Monosof® **

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

SP-13

Retail prices listed in this catalog re� ect the January 2026 printed edition only. Prices o� ered in our online store may vary.
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N
O

N
-A

BS
O

R
BA

BL
E

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

11mm, 3/8 Circle
P-1 / P-10 / C1

X-SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle

FS-3 / C-12 / C22
MEDIUM

S-N418R13
S-N518R13
S-N618R13

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

Black
Black
Black

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

S-N418XR13
S-N518XR13
S-N618XR13

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00

Black
Black
Black

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

10” (25cm)
10” (25cm)
10” (25cm)

Black
Black
Black

S-N410R13-B
S-N510R13-B
S-N610R13-B

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

4/0
5/0
6/0

XS-N618R11Black $42.5018” (45cm)6/0

$23.00
$23.00

M-N418R16
M-N518R16

Black
Black

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

XL-N030R30Black $29.0030” (75cm) 0

L-N018R24Black $29.0018” (45cm) 0

Black
Black

$29.00
$29.00

L-N230R24
L-N330R24

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
3/0

Black $29.00XL-N230T3630” (75cm)2/0

Black
Black

$29.00
$29.00

M-N330R19
M-N430R19

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

3/0
4/0

M-N318R19
M-N418R19 
M-N518R19

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

Black
Black
Black

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

M-N318XR19
M-N418XR19 
M-N518XR19

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00

Black
Black
Black

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

10” (25cm)
10” (25cm)

Black
Black

M-N410R19-B
M-N510R19-B 

$22.00
$22.00

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

4/0
5/0

10” (25cm) Black M-N410XR19-B $63.00

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

36 pcs

12 pcs

4/0

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point

30mm, 3/8 Circle
FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Comparable to Ethilon® * and Monosof® **NYLON

N
O

N
-A

BS
O

R
BA

BL
E

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

30mm, 3/8 Circle
FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

XL-E030R30Green $39.5030” (75cm) 0

Green $34.00M-E318R1918” (45cm)3/0

L-E330R24Green

12 pcs

12 pcs

Green $34.00S-E418R1318” (45cm)4/0 12 pcs

12 pcs $39.5030” (75cm) 3/0
L-E230R24Green 12 pcs $39.5030” (75cm) 2/0

Reverse
Cutting

26mm, 3/8 Circle
FS / C-15

LARGE

L-E230R26Green 12 pcs $39.5030” (75cm) 2/0

POLYESTER Comparable to Ethibond® * and Surgidac® ** 

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE
Blue $39.00L-P230R2430” (75cm)2/0

Blue $39.00XL-P030T3630” (75cm)0

12 pcs

12 pcs

POLYPROPYLENE      Comparable to Prolene® * and Surgipro II® ** 

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-3 / P-11 / PC34

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

PMP-418R19

PMP-518R19

PMP-418R16

PMP-518R16

PSP-418R13

PSP-518R13

PSP-618R13

4/0

5/0

4/0

5/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

$49.00

PMP-318R193/0 18” (45cm) Blue $49.00

$49.00

$49.00

$49.00

$49.00

$49.00

$49.00

3/0
4/0

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Blue
Blue

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

PLP-327R24
PLP-427R24

$56.00
$56.00

PREMIUM+ POLYPROPYLENE      Comparable to Prolene® * and Surgipro II® ** 

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL
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Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM
M-P318R19
M-P418R19
M-P518R19

S-P418R13
S-P518R13
S-P618R13

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Blue
Blue
Blue

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Blue
Blue
Blue

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Blue
Blue

$39.00
$39.00

M-P330R19
M-P430R19

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

3/0
4/0

XS-P618R11
XS-P718R11

Blue
Blue

$42.50
$42.50

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

6/0
7/0

$32.00
$32.00

M-P418R16
M-P518R16

Blue
Blue

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

S-P418XR13
S-P518XR13
S-P618XR13

$93.00
$93.00
$93.00

Blue
Blue
Blue

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

Blue $93.00M-P418XR1918” (45cm)4/0 36 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

11mm, 3/8 Circle
P-1 / P-10 / C1

X-SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 / C22

MEDIUM

N
O

N
-A

BS
O

R
BA

BL
E

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

POLYPROPYLENE      Comparable to Prolene® * and Surgipro II® ** 

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 / C22

MEDIUM

PTFE

S-F418R13
S-F518R13
S-F618R13

$78.00
$78.00
$78.00

White
White
White

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

M-F218R19
M-F318R19
M-F418R19

$78.00
$78.00
$78.00

White
White
White

2/0
3/0
4/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

$78.00
$78.00
$78.00

M-F318R16
M-F418R16
M-F518R16

White
White
White

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

XXL-F230K60White

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs $78.00

XL-F230T36White 12 pcs $78.00

30” (75cm) 2/0
60mm

KS / SC-2
XX-LARGE Straight

Cutting

Comparable to Cytoplast® *** PTFE sutures

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point 30” (75cm)2/0

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 / C22

MEDIUM

60mm
KS / SC-2

XX-LARGE Straight
Cutting

Black
Black

M-S330R19
M-S430R19

M-S318R19
M-S418R19
M-S518R19

S-S418R13
S-S518R13
S-S618R13

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

$26.00
$26.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

3/0
4/0

Black
Black
Black

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Black
Black
Black

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

$22.00
$22.00

M-S418R16
M-S518R16

Black
Black

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

SILK

Black XXL-S230K6030” (75cm) $26.002/0

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

Comparable to Perma-hand® * and Sofsilk® ** 

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

N
O

N
-A

BS
O

R
BA

BL
E

AB
SO

R
BA

BL
E

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

P-3 / P-13 / C3
SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

PMD-418R16

PSD-418R13

PSD-518R13

4/0

4/0

5/0

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Violet

Violet

Violet

$52.00

$52.00

$52.00

PREMIUM+ PDO                      

2/0
3/0
4/0

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

PMD-418R19
PMD-518R19

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet

$52.00
PMD-318R193/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.00

$52.00
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
PMD-218R192/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.0012 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Violet
Violet
Violet

PLD-227R24
PLD-327R24
PLD-427R24

$59.50
$59.50
$59.50

2/0
3/0
4/0

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Violet
Violet
Violet

PMD-227R19
PMD-327R19
PMD-427R19

$59.50
$59.50
$59.50

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-3 / P-11 / PC34

MEDIUM

Comparable to PDS II® * and Maxon® **

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

PREMIUM+ SILK                      

3/0
4/0
5/0

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Black
Black
Black

PMS-318R19
PMS-418R19
PMS-518R19

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

4/0
5/0
6/0

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Black
Black
Black

PSS-418R13
PSS-518R13
PSS-618R13

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Comparable to Perma-hand® * and Sofsilk® ** 
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AB
SO

R
BA

BL
E

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL S-D418R13
S-D518R13
S-D618R13

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Violet
Violet
Violet

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle

PS-2 / P-12 / PC31
MEDIUM

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

XL-D030R30Violet $52.0030” (75cm) 0

Violet
Violet

$48.00
$48.00

L-D230R24
L-D330R24

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
3/0

Violet
Violet

$48.00
$48.00

L-D230T26
L-D330T26

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
3/0

Violet
Violet
Violet

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

M-D230R19
M-D330R19
M-D430R19

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
3/0
4/0

Violet $48.00M-D330T1730” (75cm)3/0

M-D318R19
M-D418R19
M-D518R19

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Violet
Violet
Violet

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet

$52.00
$52.00

XL-D030T36
XL-D230T36

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

0
2/0

XXL-2D30R40
XXL-1D30R40

Violet
Violet

$52.00
$52.00

30” (75cm) 
30” (75cm) 

2
1

$44.00M-D418R16Violet4/0 18” (45cm)
$44.00M-D518R16Violet5/0 18” (45cm)

40mm, 1/2 Circle
CP / GS-12 / C14

XX-LARGE

60mm Straight
KS / SC-2

XX-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

30mm, 3/8 Circle
FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

26mm, 1/2 Circle
SH (V-20)

LARGE
Taper
Point

Violet $139.50B-D218T2618” (45cm)2/0

Violet $139.50B-PD312R1912” (30cm)3/0

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

XXL-D430K60Violet $52.0030” (75cm) 4/0 12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

Violet
Violet

$136.00
$136.00

L-D230XR24
L-D330XR24

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
3/0

36 pcs
36 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

26mm, 1/2 Circle

SH (V-20)
LARGE

Taper
Point

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 / C22

MEDIUM

17mm, 1/2 Circle
RB-1 / CV-23 / T28

MEDIUM
Taper
Point

Comparable to PDS II® * and Maxon® **PDO

Comparable to Strata�x PDO® * and V-Loc® **Knotless Barbed PDO

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

AB
SO

R
BA

BL
E

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-3 / P-11 / PC34

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

PMG-318R19
PMG-418R19
PMG-518R19

PMGU-418R16

PMGU-518R16

PMG-418R16

PMG-518R16

PSGU-418R13
PSGU-518R13

3/0
4/0
5/0

4/0

5/0

4/0

5/0

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet
Violet

Undyed

Undyed

Violet

Violet

Undyed
Undyed

PXXL-G227T402/0 27” (69cm) Violet $59.50

PXLGU-227T362/0 27” (69cm) Undyed $59.50

PLG-327R24
PLG-427R24

3/0
4/0

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Violet
Violet

$59.50
$59.50

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

$52.00

$52.00

$52.00

$52.00

$52.00
$52.00

PSGU-618R13

PSG-618R13

6/0

6/0

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Undyed

Violet

$52.00

$52.00
PSG-518R135/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.00
PSG-418R134/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.00

PLGU-327T263/0 27” (69cm) Undyed $59.50

PLGU-227R242/0

PMGU-318R19
PMGU-418R19

3/0
4/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed
Undyed

$52.00
$52.00

12 pcs
12 pcs

PMGU-518R195/0 18” (45cm) Undyed $52.0012 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs27” (69cm) Undyed $59.50
PLGU-327R243/0 12 pcs27” (69cm) Undyed $59.50

PMGU-327R193/0 12 pcs27” (69cm) Undyed $59.50
PMGU-427R194/0 12 pcs27” (69cm) Undyed $59.50

PMG-327R193/0 12 pcs27” (69cm) Violet $59.50
PMG-427R194/0 12 pcs27” (69cm) Violet $59.50

40mm, 1/2 Circle
CT / GS-24 / T10

XX-LARGE
Taper
Point

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point

26mm, 1/2 Circle
SH (V-20)

LARGE
Taper
Point

ULTRA-PREMIUM PGA MICROSUTURES

PREMIUM+ PGA

Violet $169.50XXS-G612S6D12” (30cm)6/0

Violet

12 pcs

12 pcs $169.50XXS-G812S6D12” (30cm)8/0

MICRO
TG-140-8 (SE-140-6)

6.4mm, 3/8 Circle

Double
Spatula

Comparable to Vicryl® *and Polysorb® ** 

Comparable to Vicryl® *and Polysorb® ** 

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box
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AB
SO

R
BA

BL
E

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Violet
Undyed
Violet

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

L-G230T26
L-G230T26-U
L-G330T26

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
2/0
3/0

Violet
Violet
Undyed
Undyed

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

M-G330R19
M-G430R19
M-G330R19-U
M-G430R19-U

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

3/0
4/0
3/0
4/0

Undyed
Violet
Undyed

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

M-G330T17-U
M-G430T17
M-G430T17-U

M-G318R19
M-G418R19
M-G518R19

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

3/0
4/0
4/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet
Violet

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

M-G318R19-U
M-G418R19-U
M-G518R19-U

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

3/0
4/0
5/0

Violet
Violet
Undyed
Undyed

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

L-G230R24
L-G330R24
L-G230R24-U
L-G330R24-U

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

2/0
3/0
2/0
3/0

26mm, 1/2 Circle
SH (V-20)

LARGE
Taper
Point

17mm, 1/2 Circle
RB-1 / CV-23 / T28

MEDIUM
Taper
Point

XL-G030R30Violet $52.00

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet
Undyed
Undyed

M-G318XR19
M-G418XR19
M-G318XR19-U
M-G418XR19-U

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

3/0
4/0
3/0
4/0

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs30” (75cm) 0

30mm, 3/8 Circle
FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

PGA Comparable to Vicryl® *and Polysorb® ** 

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

40mm, 1/2 Circle
CT / GS-24 / T10

XX-LARGE

Taper
Point

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point

Violet
Undyed

$52.00
$52.00

XL-G030T36
XL-G230T36-U

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

0
2/0

XXL-1G30T40
XXL-G030T40
XXL-G230T40

Violet
Violet
Violet

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

30” (75cm) 
30” (75cm) 
30” (75cm) 

1
0

2/0

XXL-1G30T40-U
XXL-G030T40-U
XXL-G230T40-U

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

30” (75cm) 
30” (75cm) 
30” (75cm) 

1
0

2/0

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

11mm, 3/8 Circle
P-1 / P-10 / C1

X-SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 / C22

MEDIUM

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

S-G418R13
S-G518R13
S-G618R13

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet
Violet

XS-G518R11-U
XS-G618R11-U
XS-G718R11

Undyed
Undyed
Violet

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

5/0
6/0
7/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

S-G418R13-U
S-G518R13-U
S-G618R13-U

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

4/0
5/0
6/0

$44.00
$44.00

M-G418R16
M-G518R16

Violet
Violet

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

$44.00
$44.00

M-G418R16-U
M-G518R16-U

Undyed
Undyed

4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

$44.00M-G418A16-UUndyed4/0 18” (45cm)Conventional
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PC-3 / PC-11

MEDIUM

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Undyed
Undyed

S-G418XR13
S-G418XR13-U
S-G518XR13-U

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

4/0
4/0
5/0

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

11mm, 3/8 Circle
P-1 / P-10 / C1

X-SMALL

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

M-K318R19
M-K418R19
M-K518R19

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

3/0
4/0
5/0

Undyed $52.00M-K430R1930” (75cm)4/0

Undyed $44.00S-K418R1318” (45cm)4/0

Undyed $44.00S-K518R1318” (45cm)5/0

Undyed $54.00XS-K518R1118” (45cm)5/0

RAPID PGA

PREMIUM+ RAPID PGA                      

PMK-418R19

PSK-418R13

PSK-518R13

4/0

4/0

5/0

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Undyed

Undyed

Undyed

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

Comparable to Vicryl Rapide* and Velosorb Fast**

Comparable to Vicryl Rapide* and Velosorb Fast**

AB
SO

R
BA

BL
E

PGA Comparable to Vicryl® *and Polysorb® ** 
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Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

PREMIUM+ PGCL

PSQ-418R13

PSQ-518R13
PSQ-618R13

4/0

5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed

Undyed
Undyed

PSQ-518T135/0 18” (45cm) Undyed

PMQ-327R19
PMQ-427R19

3/0
4/0

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Undyed
Undyed

$59.50
$59.50

$52.00

PSQC-518R135/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.00

$52.00

PSQC-418R134/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.00

$52.00

$52.00

3/0
4/0

PMQ-318R19
PMQ-418R19
PMQ-518R19

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Violet
Violet

PLQC-327R24
PLQC-427R24

$59.50
$59.50

2/0
3/0
4/0

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

PLQ-227R24
PLQ-327R24
PLQ-427R24

$59.50
$59.50
$59.50

Taper 
Point

∙TF / CV-22 / T22

13mm, 1/2 Circle

SMALL

Comparable to Monocryl® * and Biosyn®**

PMQC-318R19
PMQC-418R19

3/0
4/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Violet
Violet

$52.00
$52.00

12 pcs
12 pcs

PMQC-518R195/0 18” (45cm) Violet $52.0012 pcs

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box
AB

SO
R

BA
BL

E

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CT-1 / GS-21 / T8

X-LARGE
Taper
Point

M-Q330R19
M-Q430R19

$52.00
$52.00

Undyed
Undyed

3/0
4/0

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

L-Q330R24
L-Q430R24

Undyed
Undyed

$52.00
$52.00

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

3/0
4/0

L-Q230R24Undyed $52.0030” (75cm)2/0

M-Q318R19
M-Q418R19
M-Q518R19

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

M-Q318R19-C
M-Q418R19-C
M-Q518R19-C

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Violet
Violet
Violet

3/0
4/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

Undyed $52.00XL-Q230T3630” (75cm)2/0

S-Q418R13
S-Q518R13
S-Q618R13

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Undyed
Undyed
Undyed

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

S-Q418R13-C
S-Q518R13-C
S-Q618R13-C

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Violet
Violet
Violet

4/0
5/0
6/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

XS-Q518R11-C $54.00Violet5/0

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

M-Q318XR19
M-Q418XR19
M-Q418XR19-C

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Undyed
Undyed
Violet

3/0
4/0
4/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

M-Q330XR19
M-Q430XR19

$150.00
$150.00

Undyed
Undyed

3/0
4/0

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

36 pcs
36 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

S-Q418XR13
S-Q518XR13
S-Q518XR13-C

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Undyed
Undyed
Violet

4/0
5/0
5/0

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

36 pcs
36 pcs
36 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs18” (45cm)

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

Reverse
Cutting

11mm, 3/8 Circle
P-1 / P-10 / C1

X-SMALL

PGCL Comparable to Monocryl® * and Biosyn®**

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

* Registered trademarks of Ethicon       ** Registered trademarks of Covidien       *** Registered trademark of Osteogenics Biomedical
AB

SO
R

BA
BL

E
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M-J330R19

M-J430R19

M-J318R19
M-J418R19

M-J418R16

M-J518R16

S-J418R13

S-J518R13

S-J618R13

3/0

4/0

3/0
4/0

4/0

5/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

30” (75cm)

30” (75cm)

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)  

Beige

Beige

Beige
Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige  

$42.00

$42.00

$39.50
$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

PLAIN GUT 

 

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

M-J518R195/0 18” (45cm) Beige $39.5012 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 /C22

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

 

PMJ-327R19

PMJ-427R19

PMJ-318R19

PMJ-418R19

PMJ-418R16

PMJ-518R16

PSJ-418R13

PSJ-518R13

PSJ-618R13

3/0

4/0

3/0

4/0

4/0

5/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

27” (69cm)

27” (69cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)  

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige

Beige  

$49.50

$49.50

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

PREMIUM+ PLAIN GUT 

PREMIUM+ FAST GUT 

PLJ-327R243/0 27” (69cm) Beige

 

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs $49.50

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-3 / P-11 / PC34

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

PSRJ-518A135/0 18” (45cm) Beige $56.0012 pcs
13mm, 3/8 Circle

PC-1
SMALL

PSRJ-518R135/0 18” (45cm) Beige $56.0012 pcs

PSRJ-618R136/0 18” (45cm) Beige $56.0012 pcs
Reverse
Cutting

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box
AB

SO
R

BA
BL

E

Conventional
Cutting

L-J230R242/0 30” (75cm) Beige $42.0012 pcsReverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

CHROMIC GUT 

M-C330R19
M-C430R19

M-C318R19
M-C418R19

M-C418R16
M-C518R16

S-C418R13

S-C518R13

S-C618R13

3/0
4/0

3/0
4/0

4/0
5/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

30” (75cm)
30” (75cm)

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Brown
Brown

Brown
Brown

Brown
Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

L-C230R242/0 30” (75cm) Brown $42.00

$42.00
$42.00

$39.50
$39.50

$39.50
$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

M-C518R195/0 18” (45cm) Brown $39.5012 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

16mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-3 / C-12 /C22

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

AB
SO

R
BA

BL
E

PREMIUM+ CHROMIC GUT 

PLC-327R24

PMC-327R19
PMC-427R19

PMC-318R19

PMC-418R19

PMC-418R16
PMC-518R16

PSC-418R13

PSC-518R13

PSC-618R13

3/0

3/0
4/0

3/0

4/0

4/0
5/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

27” (69cm)

27” (69cm)
27” (69cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)
18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

18” (45cm)

Brown

Brown
Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown
Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

$49.50
PLC-227R242/0 27” (69cm) Brown $49.50

$49.50
$49.50

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00
$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs
12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

Reverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-1 / P-14 / PC33

LARGE

16mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-3 / P-11 / PC34

MEDIUM

13mm, 3/8 Circle
P-3 / P-13 / C3

SMALL

19mm, 3/8 Circle
PS-2 / P-12 / PC31

MEDIUM



VETN-330R24Black $20.0030” (75cm)3/0

VETN-230R24Black $20.0030” (75cm)2/0

12 pcs

12 pcsReverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

30mm, 3/8 Circle
FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

VETN-430R19Black $20.0030” (75cm)4/0 12 pcs

VET PDO

Comparable to Ethilon® * and Monosof® **

VETG-330R24Violet $34.0030” (75cm)3/0

VETG-230R24Violet $34.0030” (75cm)2/0

12 pcs

12 pcsReverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

VET PGA

VETG-030R30Violet $34.0030” (75cm) 0
30mm, 3/8 Circle

FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting 12 pcs

VETG-430R19Violet $34.0030” (75cm)4/0 12 pcs

Comparable to Vicryl® *and Polysorb® ** 

Comparable to PDS II® * and Maxon® **

VETN-030R30Black $20.0030” (75cm) 0 12 pcs

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CP-1 / GS-11

X-LARGE
Reverse
Cutting

VETN-030R36Black $20.0030” (75cm) 0 12 pcs

UNIFY® VET SUTURES

VET NYLON

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CP-1 / GS-11

X-LARGE
Reverse
Cutting

VETG-030R36Violet $34.0030” (75cm) 0 12 pcs

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CP-1 / GS-11

X-LARGE
Reverse
Cutting

VETD-030R36Violet $38.0030” (75cm) 0 12 pcs

VETD-030R30Violet $38.0030” (75cm) 0
30mm, 3/8 Circle

FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting 12 pcs

For Veterinary Use Only

VETQ-330R24-CViolet $38.0030” (75cm)3/0

VETQ-230R24-CViolet $38.0030” (75cm)2/0

12 pcs

12 pcsReverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

VET PGCL Comparable to Monocryl® * and Biosyn®**

VETQ-030R30-CViolet $38.0030” (75cm) 0
30mm, 3/8 Circle

FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting 12 pcs

VETQ-430R19-CViolet $38.0030” (75cm) 4/0 12 pcs

VETC-330R24Brown $34.0030” (75cm)3/0

VETC-230R24Brown $34.0030” (75cm)2/0

12 pcs

12 pcsReverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM

VET Chromic Gut

VETC-030R30Brown $34.0030” (75cm) 0
30mm, 3/8 Circle

FSL / C-16
X-LARGE

Reverse
Cutting 12 pcs

VETC-030R36Brown $34.0030” (75cm) 0 12 pcs

VETC-430R19Brown $34.0030” (75cm)4/0 12 pcs

VETD-330R24Violet $38.0030” (75cm)3/0

VETD-230R24Violet $38.0030” (75cm)2/0

12 pcs

12 pcsReverse
Cutting

24mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-1 / C-14 / C7

LARGE

Reverse
Cutting

19mm, 3/8 Circle
FS-2 / C-13 / C6

MEDIUM
VETD-430R19Violet $38.0030” (75cm)4/0 12 pcs

Needle Size Needle Shape
Thread Size

(USP)
Thread 
Length

Thread 
Color

Item # Qty. Price/box

For Veterinary Use OnlyUNIFY® VET SUTURES

VET PDO Comparable to PDS II® * and Maxon® **

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CP-1 / GS-11

X-LARGE
Reverse
Cutting

VETQ-030R36-CViolet $38.0030” (75cm) 0 12 pcs

36mm, 1/2 Circle
CP-1 / GS-11

X-LARGE
Reverse
Cutting

15
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Suturing Practice Skin Pads

5” x 5” pad without wound (with case)

5” x 7” pad with wounds (no case)

AD SURGICAL Suturing Practice Skin Pads are 
made from a durable high-grade silicone material 
that can be sutured repeatedly for practice. Each 
ultra-realistic pad mimics closely the 3 main 
layers of the skin (skin/ fat/ muscle) in texture and 
appearance. Available with or without pre-made 
wounds. Made in USA.

Item # T57-3SWP

Packing: 1 PC 

Price: $49.00 each

Item # T57-Skin

Packing: 1 PC 

Price: $59.00 each

Disposable Skin Staplers

EASYTAP® Disposable Skin Staplers are lever 
action staplers with an ergonomic design 
and strong construction to provide reliable 
performance during surgery. Each stapler is 
preloaded with 35 wide (6.5mm x 4.7mm) 
staples. Individually sealed & sterilized by EO Gas.

Item # SM-35W

Packing: 6 sealed staplers per box 

Price: $79.50 /box

Cassette Sutures (VET use only)

PDO

Violet
Violet
Violet

15 meters
15 meters
15 meters

VCD-L0-15
VCD-20-15
VCD-30-15

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

UNIFY® PDO Cassette Sutures are high-quality 
suture thread materials provided in a convenient 
and economical delivery system. All cassette 
sutures are intended for veterinary use only. 
Sterilized by EO Gas. 

0
2/0
3/0

Topical Skin Adhesives

Item # GLU-550

Packing: One Multi-Use Kit (1 x 5ml skin   
 adhesive, 50 x micro-pipettes, 1 x  
 autoclavable tray, 25 x foam tipped  
 applicators)

Price: $130.00 /kit

Item # GLU-55012

Packing: Single-use kit 
              12 x 0.2ml /box

Price: $130 /box

GLUSEAL® Topical Skin Adhesives are liquid 
adhesive bandages intended to cover cuts, 
scrapes, burns and minor irritations of the skin 
and protect them from infection. Each 5ml multi-
use kit contains enough tissue adhesive for up 
to 50 applications. Available in multi-use and 
single-use versions.

Surgical Skin Markers (Violet Ink)

Aesthetic Skin Markers 
(Erasable White Ink)

AD SURGICAL Surgical Skin Marker is designed 
to mark surgical incisions and anatomical sites 
on a patient’s skin prior to surgical procedure to 
promote correct site surgery. Each sterile and 
ready-to-use surgical skin marker includes a 6” 
ruler and 6 blank labels. Two tip sizes available 
for different user and/or surgical procedure 
needs. Natural gentian violet plant extract ink is 
hypoallergenic and non-toxic. For single use only. 
Sterilized by gamma radiation. 

AD SURGICAL Aesthetic Skin Marker has 
erasable white ink that can be easily wiped 
off without washing or scrubbing. Ideal for 
consultation appointments and/or non-surgical 
aesthetic procedures like Botox®, dermal fi llers, 
Kybella® injection sites, and ultrasonic liposuction. 
Available only in 1.0mm (Regular) tip. For single 
use only. Sterilized by gamma radiation. 

Size                            Item#              BOX OF 50

Size                            Item#              BOX OF 50

0.5mm Fine Tip           SKM-0005

1.0mm Regular Tip      SKM-1000

0.5mm + 1.0mm Tips   SKM-0510

$49.50

$49.50

$49.50

1.0mm Tip               SKM-WH1000 $49.50

SHARD Premium+ Winged IV Catheters (without 
safety) are designed to perform in delicate 
vasculature, delivering maximum effi ciency and 
patient comfort. The smooth catheter-to-needle 
transition results in atraumatic insertion for the 
patient. Catheter features a fl ashback window for 
quick visualization of blood. Hub is color-coded 
for rapid identifi cation of catheter size, and the 
winged design offers enhanced control and 
stability. Sterilized by EO Gas.

Packing: Box of 25

Price: $35.00 /box

Packing: Box of 100

Price: $18.00 /box

Packing: Box of 50

Price: $45.00 /box

SAFE-T-FLUSH Prefi lled Normal Saline Flush 
Syringe (10ml) contains 0.9% Sodium Chloride 
USP. Compatible with all Luer-lock needle-free IV 
access systems.Single-use prefi lled syringes help 
reduce medication errors and contamination risks 
associated with multi-dose vials. Sterile and for 
single use only.

Prefi lled Saline IV Flush Syringes

Item # PF1010

Packing: 30 Prefilled Syringes / box

Price: $25.00 /box

KBMED Safety Blood Collection Set with 
Holder features wide, fl exible wings that provide 
greater control while positioning the needle.
The safety design helps prevent needlestick 
injuries using a safety shield that pushes over 
the needle following venipuncture. Pre-attached 
holder meets OSHA single-use holder standard. 
Sterilized by EO gas.

Blood Collection Sets 
(with Holder)

Size:

21G x 3/4”

23G x 3/4”

25G x 3/4” 

Size:

0.3ml (1/3cc) 31G x 8mm

1.0ml (1cc) 31G x 8mm

Item#

#SBCN21-1H

#SBCN23K-1H

#SBCN25-1H

Item#

#SN03-3108

#SN10-3108

KB MED Blood Collection Sets (without holder) 
allow users to collect blood draw samples with 
minimal risk due to their safety mechanism. They 
feature wide, fl exible wings that provide greater 
control while positioning the needle, making 
one-handed application easier. The safety design 
helps prevent needlestick injuries using a safety 
shield that pushes over the needle following 
venipuncture. Sterilized by EO gas.

Size:

21G x 3/4”

23G x 3/4”

25G x 3/4” 

Item#

#SBCN21-1

#SBCN23-1

#SBCN25-1

Blood Collection Sets (w/o Holder)

MERITPOINT Micro Syringes with Ultra-Fine 
Needle provide superior injection comfort and 
precision. Ideal for injecting medications such 
as insulin, Botox, collagen, hyaluronic acid, and 
mesotherapy solutions.

Micro Syringes with Ultra-Fine 
Needle

Winged IV Catheters (w/o safety)

Size:

18G x 1.25” (32mm)

20G x 1” (25mm)

20G x 1.25” (32mm) 

22G x 1” (25mm)

24G x 0.75” (19mm)

Item#

#CAT-1832

#CAT-2025

#CAT-2032

#CAT-2225

#CAT-2419

Packing: Box of 50

Price: $59.50 /box

KBMED Sterile Disposable Syringes (without 
needle) are single-use, individually wrapped 
syringes designed for precision and ease of 
use. The ultra-clear barrel features well-defi ned 
markings to ensure accurate dosing. These luer 
lock syringes have a smooth surface for effortless 
dispensing and an extended gasket to minimize 
dead space.

Sterile Disposable Syringes

Size:

1ml

3ml

5ml

10ml

30ml

60ml

Item#

#DS3P-1

#DS3P-3

#DS3P-5

#DS3P-10

#DS3P-30

#DS3P-60

Price:

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

Packing:

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

50 pcs

25 pcs

IV & Blood CollectionSkin Marking & Closure
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Size:

18G x 1.5” Blunt Tip

18G x 1” (25mm)

19G x 1” (25mm)

19G x 1.5” (38mm) 

20G x 1” (25mm)

22G x 1” (25mm)

23G x 1” (25mm)

30G x 0.5” (13mm)

30G x 1” (25mm)

Item#

#N-305180

#N-26419

#N-26424

#N-26438

#N-26414

#N-26411

#N-26408

#N-31000

#N-26439

Packing: Box of 100

Price: $15.00 /box

METIER Blood Collection Tube Holders are 
made of a clear plastic for easy viewing of blood 
collection while providing a secure connection to 
blood collection sets, needles, and tubes when 
performing a direct draw into a blood collection 
tube. Designed to improve safety and compliance 
during routine blood collection procedures.  Non-
sterile and for single use only. 

MEDIGRATIVE® Sterile Syringe Tip Cap has 
specialized grooves that securely lock it in place, 
preserving the sterility of all standard luer lock 
syringes. Easy to identify white color. Individually 
sealed and sterilized.

B. BRAUN® Luer-to-Luer Fluid Dispensing 
Connector is designed for safe and effi cient fl uid 
transfer. It enables secure connections between 
Luer and Luer lock fi ttings to facilitate liquid 
transfer or mixing of injectable solutions between 
syringes while maintaining sterility. 

EXEL® Hypodermic Disposable Needles are 
engineered for precision and dependability. Made 
from high quality 304 stainless steel, they deliver 
a sharp, smooth injection experience. ISO color-
coded luer lock hub provides easy identifi cation 
and a secure fi t. Individually sealed and sterilized.

KBMED Safety Hypodermic Needles are 
designed for compatibility with all syringes 
featuring a luer lock or luer slip tip, ensuring 
seamless clinical injections. Engineered for ease 
of use, they offer clear visibility of the injection 
site and help prevent accidental needle stick 
injuries. With a simple one-handed activation, 
the needle is securely covered immediately after 
use, providing instant protection. Each needle is 
sterilized using EO gas and for single use only.

Blood Collection Tube Holders

Sterile Luer Lock Syringe Tip 
Caps

Luer-to-Luer Fluid Dispensing 
Connectors

Hypodermic Disposable Needles

Item # BCH-250

Packing: 250 pcs /bag

Price: $25.00 /bag

Item # CA001

Packing: 200 pcs /box

Price: $28.00 /box

Item # FDC1000

Packing: 100 pcs /box

Price: $180.00 /box

Packing: 100 pcs /box

Price: 18.00 /box

EXEL® Hypodermic Disposable Needles are 

Safety Hypodermic Needles

Size:

21G x 1.5” (38mm)

22G x 1” (25mm)

23G x 1” (25mm)

25G x 1” (25mm)

Item#

#SN1B2138

#SN1B2225

#SN1B2325

#SN1B2525

featuring a luer lock or luer slip tip, ensuring 
seamless clinical injections. Engineered for ease 
of use, they offer clear visibility of the injection 
site and help prevent accidental needle stick 

Packing: 24 pcs /box 

Price: $99.50 /box

          

Ultra-thin Wall Nano Cannulas by JBP are 
designed to reduce patient discomfort, minimize 
hematomas and limit swelling. Flexible cannula 
with blunt tip slides smoothly under the skin 
without causing trauma. Ideal for mesotherapy, 
placenta injection, Botox injection, collagen 
injection and local anesthetics. Each cannula 
comes packaged with a sharp punching needle. 
Sterilized by EO Gas.

Ultra-thin Wall Nano Cannulas

Size:

22G x 2” (50mm)

22G x 2 ¾  ” (70mm)

25G x 1 ½  ” (40mm) 

25G x 2” (50mm)

25G x 2 ¾  ” (70mm)

27G x 1 ½  ” (40mm) 

27G x 2” (50mm)

30G x 1” (25mm)

Item#

#CANN-2250

#CANN-2270

#CANN-2540

#CANN-2550

#CANN-2570

#CANN-2740

#CANN-2750

#CANN-3025

Ultra-thin Wall Nanoneedles by JBP are 
designed to reduce patient discomfort, minimize 
hematomas and limited swelling. 
Using a patented process called Micron 
Sharpness, the nanoneedles allow injection of 
higher viscosity solutions through a smaller entry 
to reduce pain and bleeding. Goal is to minimize 
the surface area so injectors have minimal 
impact on soft tissue and more satisfi ed patients. 
Sterilized by EO gas.

Ultra-thin Wall Nanoneedles

Size: 33G (13mm)

Item # N-UTW3313

Packing: 100 pcs /box 

Price: $75.00 /box          

Size: 30G (4mm)

Item # N-UTW3004

Packing: 100 pcs /box 

Price: $65.00 /box          

Size: 34G (8mm) 

Item # N-UTW3408

Packing: 100 pcs /box 

Price: $85.00 /box          

Size: 34G (4mm) 

Item # N-UTW3404

Packing: 100 pcs /box 

Price: $85.00 /box

          

33G

30G

34G

Microsurgical Blades

SHARD® Microsurgical Blades are developed for 
minimally invasive procedures and microsurgery. 
These fi ner blades are suitable for use in many 
surgical disciplines. Made of high-grade carbon 
or stainless steel with an ultra-sharp cutting 
edge for clean incisions. High surface fi nishing 
ensures smooth texture. Each single-use blade 
is individually wrapped and sterilized by gamma 
radiation.

#A600-M61

#A600-M62

#A600-M64

#A600-M65

#A600-M67

#A600-M69

#A600-M90

Ultra-Fine

Ultra-Fine

#A600-M91

12 blades / box

12 blades / box

12 blades / box

12 blades / box

12 blades / box

12 blades / box

25 blades / box

25 blades / box

$19.50 /box

$19.50 /box

$19.50 /box

$19.50 /box

$19.50 /box

$19.50 /box

$29.50 /box

$29.50 /box

#61 (Chisel Tip)

#62 (Chisel Tip)

#64 (Round Tip)

#65 (Lance Tip)

#67 (Curved Tip)

#69 (Sharp All Around)

#90 (Spear Point Tip)

#91 (Spear Point Tip)

Microsurgical Blade Handle

SHARD® Microsurgical Blade Handles feature a 
4.5” (115mm) long round handle with serrated 
thumbs for better control. Made of surgical-
grade stainless steel that is fully autoclavable. 
Compatible with all SHARD microsurgical blades.

1 Piece
#A600-MBH

$29.00 /piece

Premium Surgical Blades

ITEM# A600-P10-0

#10

ITEM# A600-P15-C

#15C

ITEM# A600-P12-0

#12

ITEM# A600-P15-0

#15

ITEM# A600-P11-0

#11

Packing: 100 individually sealed 
  blades per box 

Price: $34.00 /box

SHARD® Premium+ Surgical Blades are available 
in 5 popular shapes and are used throughout 
all surgical disciplines including dermatology, 
oral surgery, orthopedics and reconstructive 
surgery. Computer-controlled grinding ensures 
a consistently sharp edge. Sterilized by gamma 
radiation.

AD SURGICAL Suture Removal Scissors are 
ideal for suture cutting and removal. The curved, 
blunt-tipped blades help locate and cut buried 
sutures without traumatizing adjacent sensitive 
tissue. Each scissors is 4 3/4” long and is fully 
autoclavable with a lifetime no-rust guarantee. 
Made in USA.

Suture Removal Scissors

Item # SCR-B115

Packing: 1 pair 

Price: $45.00 each

Needles & SharpsIV & Blood Collection
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Swann-Morton No. 3 Surgical Scalpel Handles 
are designed to accommodate blade sizes 6 
through 16, offering full compatibility with widely 
used surgical and dermaplaning blades including 
10, 10A, 10R, 11, 12, 14, 15, and 15A. Crafted 
from solid stainless steel, this handle is built for 
durability and professional use, offering easy 
sterilization and long-term performance in clinical 
and surgical settings. Made in England.

Disposable Dermal CurettesNo. 3 Surgical Scalpel Handles

SHARD® Premium+ Disposable Dermal Curettes 
are used for scraping skin lesions and growths 
such as warts or melanoma. It is a single-ended 
instrument available with a round loop tip. The 
stainless steel loop tip is sharp on the inside 
and blunt on the outside so the lesion can be 
removed, but surrounding skin is not damaged. 
Each curette is individually sealed and sterilized 
by gamma radiation.

Item #A700-DC7Size 7mm

Item #A700-DC4Size 4mm

Item #A700-DC3Size 3mm

Item #A700-DC2Size 2mm

Item #A700-DC5Size 5mm

Packing: 10 pcs/box 

Price: $29.50 /box

Disposable Biopsy Punch

SHARD® Premium+ Disposable Biopsy Punch 
is ergonomically designed for routine dermal 
procedures. The razor-sharp seamless, stainless 
steel blade ensures safe, clean and easy sample 
extraction. Features a unique, easy-grip plastic 
handle with pressure assistance platform for 
superb control and comfort. Hollow handle allows 
easy specimen retrieval. Each punch is individually 
sealed and sterilized by gamma radiation. 

Item #A750-BP15Size 1.5mm

Item #A750-BP35Size 3.5mm

Item #A750-BP80Size 8mm

Item #A750-BP25Size 2.5mm

Item #A750-BP50Size 5mm

Item #A750-BP20Size 2.0mm

Item #A750-BP40Size 4mm

Item #A750-BP30Size 3.0mm

Item #A750-BP60Size 6mm

3.
0

Packing: 10 pcs/box 

Price: $26.00 /box

#3 Fitment Graduated Handle (Short, 4.5”)
#CS-073S
Packing: 1 PC
Price: $18.00

#3 Fitment Graduated Handle (Long, 8”)
#CS-073L 
Packing: 1 PC
Price: $28.00

#3 Fitment Handle (Slim & Short, 4.5”)
#CS-07SM9 
Packing: 1 PC
Price: $18.00 /box

#3 Fitment Handle (Slim & Long, 6.5”)
#CS-077S 
Packing: 1 PC
Price: $28.00 /box

#3 Fitment Handle 
(Ergonomic w/ Stainless Steel, 5” )
#CS-07SM5B-S 
Packing: 1 PC
Price: $84.00 /box

#3 Fitment Handle 
(Ergonomic w/ Plastic, 5”)
#CS-07SM5B-E 
Packing: 1 PC
Price: $22.00 /box

Disposable Dermal Biopsy Blade

SWANN-MORTON Single Use 
Surgical Blade Remover

SHARD® Premium+ Dermal Biopsy Blades are 
sterile, fl exible scalpels designed for cutaneous 
surgery, including shave biopsies, saucerization 
of fl at lesions, and leveling of pedunculated 
lesions. Our unique dermal blade design features 
a comfortable and protective fi nger guard along 
with an ultra-sharp, fl exible blade. This fl exibility 
allows the blade to be positioned at the correct 
angle for the intended procedure.

The SWANN-MORTON Single Use Blade 
Remover is engineered to extract surgical 
blades safely and effi ciently from No.3 and No.4 
handles, supporting blade sizes across a wide 
range. Designed for single-use applications, this 
tool ensures safe handling and disposal during 
surgical, veterinary, or aesthetic procedures.

Item # A750-DBB 

Packing: 50 pcs/box 

Price: $105.00 /box

Item # CS-48SM 

Packing: 100 pcs/box

Price: $32.00 /box

QLICKSMART BladeFlask EVO 
Blade Remover

The QLICKSMART BladeFlask EVO Blade 
Remover can accommodate a broad range 
of scalpel handles and blades, including large 
autopsy scalpels, thick and round handles, even 
hexagonal shaped versions – giving you greater 
freedom in using any scalpel you want. It is simple 
to use with just one hand. The built-in blade 
counter indicates when the unit is full. Embrace 
safety with the new standard in scalpel blade 
removals.

Item # CS-48EVO

Packing: 1piece 

Price: $50.00

BladeFlask Mounting Bracket 

Item # CS-48QSB

Packing: 1piece 

Price: $10.00

Blade Remover

SWANN-MORTON Surgical Blade 
Remover Unit

The Swann-Morton Blade Remover Unit is 
designed for safe and effi cient hands-free 
removal of used surgical blades, making it an 
ideal solution for clinics, aesthetic practices, 
veterinary offi ces, and educational labs. Its simple 
press-and-eject mechanism ensures quick blade 
removal without the need to touch the blade 
directly. Each non-sterile blade remover unit 
securely holds up to 100 used blades 

Item # CS-48 

Packing: 10 pcs/case 

Price: $28.00 /case

Infection ControlNeedles & Sharps

Packing: 10 individually sealed 
  scalpels per box 

Price: $6.50 /box

Disposable Surgical Scalpels

Our economical SHARD® Disposable Scalpels 
incorporate a razor-sharp SS blade on 
an ergonomic plastic handle for excellent 
performance and control. Each scalpel is sealed 
individually and sterilized by gamma radiation. 

#10

ITEM# A303-R10-0

#11

ITEM# A303-R11-0

#12

ITEM# A303-R12-0

#15

ITEM# A303-R15-0

#15C

ITEM# A303-R15-C

Mounting Bracket
(sold separately)

Universal Surgical Drapes

AD SURGICAL Sterile Universal Surgical 
Drapes are made of an absorbent and 
completely impervious PE/ PP material to 
prevent strike-through and subsequent 
contamination of the surgical site. Each 
drape has a peel-able adhesive tape and 
can be used alone or in combination, giving 
flexibility to individual procedural needs. 
Individually wrapped and sterilized by EO 
Gas. Latex free.

Sterile Half Drape with Adhesive Tape

• 60in x 44in ( 152cm x 112cm )

• Absorbent, Impervious PE/PP Material 

H A L F  D R A P E  W I T H  TA P E

Item # A400-HFD

Packing: 10 individually sealed packs per box

Price: $38.00 /box

Sterile Drape with Adhesive Tape

• 22in x 25in ( 56cm x 64cm )

• Aperture Size: 2.5in ( 6cm ) Diameter

• Absorbent, Impervious PE/PP Material 

M I N O R  P R O C E D U R E  D R A P E 

w i t h  a d h e s i v e  a p e r t u re

Item # A400-APD

Packing: 20 individually sealed packs per box

Price: $32.50/box

U T I L I T Y  D R A P E  W I T H  TA P E

Sterile Drape with Adhesive Tape

• 22in x 25in ( 56cm x 64cm )

• Absorbent, Impervious PE/PP Material 

Item # A400-UTD

Packing: 20 individually sealed packs per box

Price: $32.50/box

Sterile Hose & Cable Covers

EZ DRAPE® Sterile Hose and Cable Covers 
are user friendly and effective. Simply insert 
the handpiece or other surgical instrument 
through the ring and pull the plastic sleeve 
down. Sterile hose cover helps maintain 
a clean and safe surgical environment. 
Individually wrapped and sterilized by EO 
Gas. Latex free. 

Ring diameter: 2.2” Length: 60” long 

Item #  A400-1000

Packing: 24 individually sealed packs per box 

Price: $64.00/box

Latex Surgical Gloves 
(Powder-Free)

SUPERFIT® Sterile Latex Surgical Gloves are 
made from ergonomic molds that help reduce 
hand fatigue during operation. Powder-free 
reduces the risk of latex allergy. Straight fi nger 
design and wet donning ability make it very easy 
to don either with dry or damp hands. Each 
pair of Left/ Right fi tted gloves are sealed in a 
sterile pouch and sterilized by gamma / ebeam 
radiation. 

Packing: 50 pairs per box

Price: $54.00 /box

Sizes Item#

Size 6.0

Size 6.5

Size 7.0

Size 7.5

Size 8.0

A520-LTX60

A520-LTX65

A520-LTX70

A520-LTX75

A520-LTX80
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Super Absorbent Dressings

WOUND FREE® Sterile Super Absorbent Dressing 
is a new generation of advanced wound dressing. 
It can be used as either a primary or secondary 
dressing with the purpose of using its extremely 
absorbent core for exudate management. The 
self-adherent super absorbent polymer dressing 
core effectively soaks up high amounts of wound 
exudate from pressure and venous ulcers, 
surgical incisions, burns, donor grafts and chronic 
wounds.

Self-Adherent Version

# SAD-AS4 10PCS/Box

Price: $12.00 / box

4”x4” (10cm x 10cm)

Reusable Cold Gel Packs

AD SURGICAL Reusable Cold Gel Pack 
helps relieve pain and swelling after a surgical 
procedure or during the initial stage of an acute 
injury. 4” diameter with soft cloth backing provides 
comfortable cold therapy for up to 20 minutes. 
Cold gel pack is commonly used for dermal fi llers, 
chemical peels, facial injections, oral surgery and 
other surgical procedures.

#T430-BU 4” Round 10 PCS / Bag

Price: $25.00 / Bag

Post-op Therapy Gel Packs

AD SURGICAL Hot/Cold Therapy Gel Packs are 
frequently used by cosmetic and plastic surgery 
patients to reduce swelling and bruising. They are 
also used by patients after oral surgeries including 
wisdom teeth extractions, reconstructive jaw 
surgery, and implant surgery. Our reusable Hot/
Cold Gel Packs stay pliable when frozen and 
remain cold for over an hour.

Face Wrap With Chin Cup, Black 

Item# W800C-BLK

Price: $16.00 /piece

Face Wrap Without Chin Cup, White

Item# W800-WHT

Price: $16.00 /piece

Soft Stretch Facial Wraps

AD SURGICAL Post-Op Soft Stretch Facial 
Wraps by COOL JAW®  feature an exclusive, 
hand-free patented design. Wraps are made with 
a spandex fabric that is extremely soft on the 
patient’s skin. They feature a continuous outer 
sleeve that extends cheekbone to cheekbone to 
ensure full coverage and compression over the 
surgical area. This sleeve is specifi cally designed 
to fi t our gel packs and allows patients to easily 
insert (and replace) gel packs without having to 
remove the wrap. The wrap features two rows of 
Velcro closure at the top of the head to provide a 
universal, adjustable fi t. 

Item# G400-CLR Item# GB425-BL

Cold Gel Pack
3” x 5” Clear

Hot + Cold Gel Pack
3” x 6” Galaxy Blue

10 PCS 12 PCS
Price: $23.00 Price: $32.00

Sterile Oral Surgery Drape Packs

Each pack contains all the items listed 

below :

( Items are not sold separately )

1.   2 Procedure gowns, universal size 

2.   2 Facemasks with ties, 2 Bouffant caps

3.   Absorbent cotton scrub towels, 20 x 40  

      cm, 1 Surgical instrument tray

4.   1 Impervious patient drape with tape, 

      112 x 152 cm

5.   2 Table or mayo stand covers with  

      adhesive tape, 64 x 43 cm 

6.   1 Absorbent O/R towel 

7.   1 Saliva ejector, 1 Surgical aspirator tip,

     2 Cotton tip applicators, 25 Gauze swabs 

8.   4 Light handle/ chair button barrier films 

9.   1 Medical wrapping sheet, 90 x 90 cm

Item # A200-3000

Packing: 6 individually sealed packs per box

Price: $128.00 /box

O-PAK® Sterile Oral Surgery Drape Pack 
helps maintain a clean and safe surgical 
environment to prevent postoperative 
infections and cross contamination. Ideal 
for dental implant surgery or other aseptic 
procedures. Simplify procedural setup with 
14 essential disposable products included 
in one convenient package. Sterilized by EO 
Gas. Latex free.

Packing: 5 ml bottle, 50 pipettes + 1 Tray

Price: $130.00 /box

Multi-Use Kit (High Viscosity)

Item# GLU-PERI50

Packing: 12 x (0.2 ml) / box 

Price: $130.00 /box

Single-Use 12 Pack (High Viscosity)

Item# GLU-PERI12

PERIACRYL® Oral Tissue Adhesive is a 
biocompatible and non-toxic cyanoacrylate 
tissue adhesive that is useful in securing 
sutures, stabilizing membranes, covering 
bone grafting material post-extraction, or 
dressing donor and recipient sites. Violet 
coloring allows for better visibility.
Available in multi-use and single-use 
versions.

Oral Tissue Adhesives

 GLU-PERI50
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Absorbable Hemostatic Dressings

BENACEL® Absorbable Hemostatic Dressing is a 
specially formulated gauze made of biocompatible 
oxidized cellulose and contains no haarmful 
animal by-products or chemical additives. When 
applied to a wound, it produces hemostasis 
almost instantly by forming a gel-like substance 
upon contact with blood. BENACEL® is used to 
control bleeding during surgical procedures, or 
as a topical dressing on superfi cial open wounds. 
Made in USA.

0.5cm x 0.7cm plug

Item # B01-0108

Packing: 8 pcs /box

Price: $42.00 /box

2” x 2” (5cm x 5cm)

Item # CWD-0505

Packing: 10 pcs /box

Price: $75.00 /box

0.6cm x 0.8cm plug

Item # B01-0308

Packing: 8 pcs /box

Price: $46.00 /box

0.6” x 0.6” (1.5cm x 1.5cm)

Item # B01-0212

Packing: 12 pcs /box

Price: $55.00 /box

2” x 2” (5cm x 5cm)

Item # B01-0510

Packing: 10 pcs /box

Price: $66.00 /box

2” x 4” (5cm x 10cm)

 Item # B02-1010

Packing: 10 pcs /box

Price: $148.00 /box

Silicone Scar Removal Sheets

WOUND FREE®  Silicone Scar Removal Sheets 
contain medical-grade silicone that helps hydrate 
scar tissue and mimics the natural barrier function 
of healthy skin to make scar softer, fl atter and less 
visible.  Each self-adherent sheet can last for up 
to 7-10 days of use. Color: Tan.

#SCS-T1R

#SCS-T5R

1.5” x 2.4” (4cm x 6cm)

1.2” x 6” (3cm x 15cm)

10 PCS / Box

10 PCS / Box

Price: $29.50 / box

Price: $14.00 / box

Price: $16.00 / box

Price: $12.00 / box

Silicone Foam Dressings

WOUND FREE® Sterile Silicone Foam Dressings 
combine the superior absorption of foam and 
the gentle adhesion of silicone. The foam pad 
absorbs large amount of exudates. The silicone 
adhesive border provides gentle fi xation, allowing 
the dressing to be removed or reapply when 
needed. Suitable for mild to moderately exudating 
wounds.

# FMD-S4 4”x4”  (10cm x 10cm) 10PCS/Box

# FMD-S6 6”x6”  (15cm x 15cm) 10PCS/Box

Price: $22.00 / box

Price: $36.00 / box

Made of 100% bovine collagen, WOUND FREE®

Resorbable Collagen Wound Dressing Pads 
encourage the body to heal wounds quickly 
and effectively. Once applied to the wound, the 
collagen dressing forms a soft and comfortable 
gel on contact with the fl uid that promotes healing 
throughout the day. For medical and dental use. 
Sterile and for single use only.

Collagen Wound Dressing Pads Adhesive Island Dressings

WOUND FREE® Sterile Adhesive Island Dressing 
is a gentle soft cloth bordered gauze dressing 
indicated for wounds with light to moderate 
exudation. One-step application is an excellent 
alternative to tape and gauze to help save user 
time. The non-adherent central gauze pad 
provides absorption of light to moderate drainage.

# ISD-P0708 2.75” x 3.15” (7cm x 8cm) 55PCS/Box

# ISD-P1010 4” x 4” (10cm x 10cm) 40PCS/Box
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Thermoplastic Surgical Guides for Pilot-Drilling

Pilot Surgical Drills (for EZ Stent®)

Item # D015-008-2U
Contents: 
4  Thermoplastic templates ( titanium/ polymer ) 
    - 2 Tooth-Bound and 2 Free End Templates
    - Sleeve height 6mm, sleeve inner Ø2.3mm
8  Guide pins ( stainless steel ), Length 20mm, Ø2.3mm
1  Drill for dental laboratory ( steel ), Ø2.3mm
Price: $160.00 /set

Item # D015-003-P
Contents: 
5  Thermoplastic templates for Single-Tooth sites
    - Sleeve height 10mm, sleeve inner Ø2.3mm
5  Guide pins ( stainless steel ), Length 20mm, Ø2.3mm
1  Drill for dental laboratory ( steel ), Ø2.3mm

Price: $160.00 /set

EZ STENT® Thermoplastic Surgical Guide for Pilot-Drilling is our original patented design that allows fabrication of an 
accurate surgical guide in minutes using hot water alone. The template has a titanium drill sleeve with inner diameter 2.3mm 
that is compatible with the pilot drill of most dental implant systems. EZ STENT® should be cold sterilized prior to usage and 
is for single use only.

SINGLE TOOTH SET
EZ STENT® Single Tooth Set allows accurate preparation 
of an osseous site in a tooth-bound region. Titanium drill 
sleeve with inner Ø2.3mm is compatible with the pilot drill 
of most dental implant systems.

FREE END SET
EZ STENT® Free End Set allows accurate preparation of an 
osseous site in the most distal region. Titanium drill sleeve 
with inner Ø2.3mm is compatible with the pilot drill of most 
dental implant systems.  

2-UNIT BRIDGE SET
EZ STENT® 2-Unit Bridge Set allows the surgeon to 
accurately locate and drill the holes of two consecutive 
implants with optimal spacing, angulation and parallelism. 
Titanium drill sleeves with inner Ø2.3mm are compatible 
with the pilot drill of most dental implant systems. 

Item # D015-004-P
Contents: 
5  Thermoplastic templates for Free-End Situations    
    - Sleeve height 10mm, sleeve inner Ø2.3mm
5  Guide pins ( stainless steel ), Length 20mm, Ø2.3mm
1  Drill for dental laboratory ( steel ), Ø2.3mm
Price: $160.00 /set

Item # D015-023L

Content:
1 Long pilot surgical drill 
( stainless steel )
Length: 38mm
Price: $68.00 /drill

Item # D015-023S

Content:
1 Short pilot surgical drill 
( stainless steel )
Length: 30mm  
Price: $68.00 /drill

D015-003-P

Our Ø2.3mm Pilot Surgical Drills are perfect fit for the 
EZ STENT® Pilot-Drill Sets. Feature wide-band, easy to 
see, laser-etched depth markings at 8mm, 10mm, 11.5mm, 
13mm and 16mm. Made in USA.

D015-008-2U

4  Thermoplastic templates ( titanium/ polymer ) 

Universal Implant Drill Stopper Set

Autoclavable

EZ Stopper Starter Kit:

Item #D017-STPS

Packing: 1 set (includes 4 color coded tube)

Price: $160.00 /set

EZ STOPPER® Universal Implant Drill Stopper Set 
is a set of medical grade, autoclavable silicone 
tubings. Each tubing can be accurately measured 
and cut to the desired length in seconds using 
the built-in lockable metal stop in the autoclavable 
storage tray. The trimmed silicone stoppers will 
stretch-fi t over most surgical drills to provide 
precise drill depth control during dental implant 
placement. Each silicone stopper is color-coded 
to fi t the corresponding surgical drill sizes as 
follows:

 RED              Ø 1.8 – 2.4mm
 GREEN         Ø 2.5 – 3.4mm
 YELLOW       Ø 3.5 – 4.4mm
 BLUE            Ø 4.5 – 5.6mm

Autoclavable

Silicone Tubing Refills:

Red ( Item #D017-STP18 )
Green ( Item #D017-STP25 )
Yellow ( Item #D017-STP35 )

Blue ( Item #D017-STP45 )

Packing: 4 PCS per refill pack 

Price: $28.00 /pack

Implant Impression Trays

IMPLANT TRAY® Implant Impression Tray 
has an innovative patented design that 
features a wide array of clear and easily 
removable panels to accommodate open-
tray impression techniques.This eliminates 
guesswork and minimizes time needed to 
drill out holes in the impression tray. 
Made in USA.

Extremely Rigid and 
Sturdy Design

Wide Array of 
Removable Panels 
help eliminate need 
to drill tray

Solid, Gripped 
Ergonomic Handle

Side Undercuts Grip 
& Retain Impression 
Material

Packing: 12 trays per box

Price: $30.00 /box

Large Upper
Medium Upper
Small Upper
Large Lower
Medium Lower
Small Lower

Item# D020-U3L
Item# D020-U2M 
Item# D020-U1S
Item# D020-L3L
Item# D020-L2M
Item# D020-L1S

Assortment Starter Package

Item # D020-COMBO

Contents: 6 of each sizes 

( Large Upper, Medium Upper, 

Small Upper, Large Lower, 

Medium Lower, Small Lower )

Packing: 36 trays per box

Price: $84.00 /box

Implant Abutment PTFE Fillers

Item # D030-050

Packing: 1 box (15 pcs) 

Price: $49.50 /box

Double-sided stainless steel instrument with 
both a plugger end and a barbed retrieval end. 
Designed for easy placement or removal of our 
i-PLUG PTFE abutment fi llers. Fully autoclavable 
& rust resistance.

i-PLUG® Implant Abutment PTFE Filler is a 
packable fi ller material for sealing abutments. The 
one-size PTFE rod (Ø1.8mm x 50mm) can be cut 
to custom fi t the abutment hole of any screw-
retained or cement-retained crown. i-PLUG® is 
fully autoclavable to prevent cross-contamination.

Autoclavable

Filling & Removal Instrument

Item # D030-017

Packing: 1 double-sided instrument

Price: $39.50

Double-sided stainless steel instrument with 
both a plugger end and a barbed retrieval end. 

Filling & Removal Instrument

AUGMA Degranulation Kit

Item # D035-D-KIT

Packing: 1 Kit 

Price: $230.00 /Kit

AUGMA Degranulation Kit is intended for 

removing granulation tissue before augmentation. 

Ideal for removing all remnants of soft tissue 

which are well attached to the bone and grab 

them out without harming the bone. Each kit 

includes the following bur sizes: 1mm, 2.5mm, 

3mm, 3.5mm.

Dental Implant AccessoriesDental Implant Accessories
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Bone Graft (200-600um)

Packing: 5 vials per box

Bone Graft (200-1000um)

Packing: 1 vial per box

Bone Graft (250-800um)

UNIGRAFT® Bioactive Bone Graft is made 
of a synthetic bioactive glass material. It 
offers an osteogenic framework for new 
bone growth and bolsters a higher level 
of osteoblastic activity to enhance bone 
regeneration. UNIGRAFT® is completely 
resorbable and transforms into natural bone 
with time. Made in USA.

OSSEOSEALTM bone in syringe is a mixture 
of allograft mineralized cortical and 
cancellous powder in a convenient syringe 
with a filter cap! Curved syringe for better 
access to site. The cancellous and cortical 
blend forms an osteoconductive scaffold 
providing volume enhancement and effective 
site development for successful ridge 
preservation and dental implant placement. 
Sterile and for single use only.

Synthetic Bioactive Bone Grafts Mineralized Allograft In Syringes

0.5 gram    Item# U03-0105

Price: $182.00 /Box

1.0 gram    Item# U03-0205     

Price: $292.00 /Box

2.0 gram    Item# U03-0305     

Price: $396.00 /Box

0.3cc   Item# OS-03CC 

Price: $44.00 /Pack

0.5cc   Item# OS-05CC 

Price: $66.00 /Pack

1.0cc   Item# OS-10CC

( 2 of 0.5cc syringes in 1 Pack)

Price: $100.00 /Pack

0.5 gram    Item# OSX-05CC     
Price: $38.50 /Box

1.0 gram    Item# OSX-10CC     
Price: $55.00 /Box

4.0 gram    Item# OSX-40CC     
Price: $132.00 /Box

Bovine Bone Grafts

OSSEOSEALTM Bovine Bone Graft is a 
xenograft produced by removal of organic 
components from bovine bone. It provides a 
supportive structure for osteoconduction. 
The porous bone mineral matrix has macro 
and microscopic structures that mimic 
human bone. The formation and ingrowth of 
new bone at implantation site is favored, due 
to its trabecular architecture, interconnecting 
macro and micro pores.

BOND APATITE Bone Graft 
Cements

Item# HA-BB-PACK

Packing: 1cc Syringe / Box 

Price: $135.00 /Box

BOND APATITE by Augma Materials is a 
composite graft, made of Biphasic Calcium 
Sulfate mixed with HA granules in a 
controlled particle size distribution, intended 
to fill or augment a broad range of bony 
defects. It fully resorbs and is replaced by 
bone during the healing process. It allows 
minimal invasive surgical procedure, reduced 
treatment time and easy manipulation of the 
graft material for the clinician. 

Attachable Intraoral Wound 
Dressings

Packing: 20 Pieces / Box 

Price: $99.00 /Box

25mm x 15mm Intraoral Dressing

Item# AS-20PER

AUGMA SHIELD® is an adhesive intraoral 
patch used to protect a wound such as an 
extraction socket, tissue grafting & implant 
site, and ulcers. Easy to use, just peel off and 
stick on the wound site. The non-resorbable 
polymer helps cover the affected area until 
soft tissue closes and healing begins.

Allograft Bone Fiber Plugs

Packing: 1 Piece / Box 

Price: $96.00 /Box

11mm x 7.5mm Bone Insert

Item# RM1-0101

REVOSS® Matrix Bone Fiber Plugs are 
composed of a human allograft mixture 
of demineralized cortical bone fiber and 
mineralized cancellous bone particulates. 
The unique, compressed cylinder shape of 
REVOSS Matrix allows for easy insertion 
and expansion within the bone void, 
eliminating the need for particulate mixing or 
membranes to facilitate bone regeneration.

Packing: 5 Pieces / Box

Price: $280.00 /Box

15mm x 15mm 

(Medium- for sealing molar extraction 

sockets)

Item# HADB151530

Packing: 5 Pieces / Box

Price: $220.00 /Box

10mm x 10mm 

(Small- for sealing extraction sockets)

Item# HADB101030

Packing: 1 Piece / Box 

Price: $140.00 /Box

25mm x 30mm 

(Large- for soft tissue regeneration)

Item# HADB253030

Packing: 1 Piece / Box 

Price: $200.00 /Box

30mm x 40mm 

(X-Large- for soft tissue regeneration)

Item# HADB304030

HEALIAID® Bilayer Collagen Matrix is 
designed for soft tissue regeneration and 
sealing extraction sockets in the oral cavity. 
It is composed of two layers: the dense outer 
layer provides stability while allowing open 
healing; the spongy inner layer supports 
blood clot stabilization and promotes 
early vascularization and good soft-tissue 
ingrowth.

Bilayer Collagen Matrix

0.25 CC    Item# RB5-1025    Price: $46.00 /Box

0.5 CC      Item# RB5-1050    Price: $75.00 /Box

1.0 CC      Item# RB5-1100    Price: $90.00 /Box

2.5 CC      Item# OEU0250     Price: $135.00 /Box

5.0 CC      Item# OEU0250-2X Price: $270.00 /Box

REVOSS®/ OSSEOSEAL® Mineralized 
Human Allograft in Vials is a sterile 
processed human allograft tissue ideal for a 
variety of surgical applications. It comprises 
50/50 mineralized cortical / cancellous 
bone powder. All tissue was recovered, 
processed, stored and distributed for use in 
accordance with the standards of AATB and 
FDA requirements.

REVOSSTM Demineralized Allograft Putty 
is a demineralized bone matrix (DBM) 
allograft made of donated human tissue. 
It is packaged in an easy-to-use prefilled 
syringe for direct application with no need 
for pre-treatment in a variety of surgical 
applications. All tissue was recovered, 
processed, stored and distributed for use in 
accordance with the standards of AATB and 
FDA requirements.

Mineralized Allograft in Vials

Demineralized Allograft Putty

Demineralized Allograft Putty in Syringes

0.7 cc      Item# RP2-0070     Price: $136.00 /1pc

1.0 cc      Item# RP2-0100     Price: $158.00 /1pc

2.5 cc      Item# RP2-0250     Price: $370.00 /1pc

Resorbable Bone Substitutes

BICERA® Resorbable Bone Substitute is 
a bioceramic material that is composed 
of 60% hydroxyapatite (HAP) and 40% 
beta-tricalcium (ß-TCP). It can be used in 
common dental procedures such as sinus 
lifting, periodontal bone fillings, and filling 
of peri-implant defects. BICERA provides a 
bone void filler that resorbs and is replaced 
by bone during the healing process.

Bicera HA/TCP Granule 1-2mm 

2cc    Item# BC-G22    Price: $160.00 /Box

5cc    Item# BC-G02    Price: $240.00 /box

10cc  Item# BC-G07    Price: $400.00 /Box

Bicera Block 
(5mm x 5mm x 20mm)        
Item# BC-B01
Packing: 4 Pcs        
Price: $220.00 /Box

HEALIAID® Resorbable Collagen Plugs are 
designed to deliver dependable wound 
dressing at extraction and biopsy sites. 
Shaped for ease of use and compressible 
to suit open wounds, these resorbable 
dressings are inexpensive and easy to work 
with. When used to dress fresh extraction 
sockets, the collagen plugs protect exposed 
surfaces from external irritants and further 
injury. The Type-1 purified bovine collagen 
is non-pyrogenic, and typically reabsorbed 
by the body within 2 to 4 weeks after 
placement. Each collagen plug comes sterile 
and is ready for use without preparation. 

Resorbable Collagen Plugs

Packing: 10 Plugs / Box 

Price: $105.00 /Box

10mm x 20mm Collagen Plug

Item# HAD001020

Regenerative BiomaterialsRegenerative Biomaterials
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CYTOFLEX RESORB® Resorbable PLA / 
PGA  Barrier Membrane consists of three 
integral layers designed to promote gingival 
tissue attachment and prevent fibroblast 
down growth. Made of biocompatible 
poly (lactide-co-glycolide) copolymers, 
CYTOFLEX RESORB® is non-pyrogenic, 
non-immunogenic and maintains a barrier 
framework for over two months after 
implantation. The resorbable membrane 
does not require pre-soaking before 
administration, and completely dissolves 
within six months. Made in USA.

Resorbable PLA / PGA 
Barrier Membranes

30mm x 40mm Resorbable Membrane

Item# C03-0101

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $124.00 /pack

20mm x 25mm Resorbable Membrane

Item# C03-0201

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $88.00 /pack

12mm x 24mm Resorbable Membrane

Item# C03-0301

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $60.00 /pack

CYTOFLEX TEF-GUARD® ePTFE Barrier 
Membrane is a non-resorbable membrane 
made of microporous ePTFE material. 
It is designed to resist the penetration 
of fibroblasts and bacteria, while 
simultaneously allowing the exchange of 
interstitial fluids through the membrane. This 
enhances gingival tissue attachment and 
provides a favorable protected environment 
for neo-vascularization and re-population of 
osteoblasts in the bony defects. 
Made in USA.

ePTFE Barrier Membranes 

Item# C04-0101 

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: 54.00 /pack

12mm x 24mm ePTFE Membrane

Item# C04-0201 

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $72.00 /pack

25mm x 30mm ePTFE Membrane

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $166.00 /pack

30mm x 40mm Collagen Membrane

Item# C07-0301

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $100.00 /pack

20mm x 30mm Collagen Membrane

Item# C07-0201

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $75.00 /pack

15mm x 20mm Collagen Membrane

Item# C07-0101

COLLAFLEXTM Resorbable Collagen 
Membrane is derived from purified porcine 
pericardium. The non-crosslinked membrane 
retains the natural microfibril structure 
of the pericardium, providing excellent 
biocompatibility and extended barrier 
function for guided bone regeneration 
applications. Highly drapable and can be 
easily fixated with sutures and bone tacks.

Resorbable Collagen Membranes Titanium-Reinforced ePTFE 
Barrier Membranes 

CYTOFLEX Ti-ENFORCED® Titanium-
reinforced ePTFE Barrier Membrane is a 
multi-layer, non-resorbable membrane. It 
is a barrier material with a titanium frame 
enclosed within two layers of ePTFE 
material. The titanium reinforcement is 
intended for space and shape maintenance 
to contain bone grafting material and to 
minimize graft movement during wound 
healing. The Ti-Enforced™ membranes 
are textured on both surfaces to improve 
handling and adhesion between tissue and 
membrane. Made in USA.

12mm x 24mm

Item# C05-0301

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $109.00 /pack

14mm x 24mm

Item# C05-0501

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $136.00 /pack

19mm x 26mm

Item# C05-0901

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $148.00 /pack

20mm x 25mm

Item# C05-1301

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $180.00 /pack

25mm x 30mm

Item# C05-1701

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $200.00 /pack

32mm x 40mm

Item# C05-4101

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $245.00 /pack

Item # D002-009-P

Packing: 50 individually sterilized packs /box

Price: $98.50 /box

STERILE i-PAK® is an economical 3-in-1 in-
traoral exam pack that eliminates cross-con-
tamination, improves efficiency and saves 
on sterilization costs. Each i-pak® includes 1 
disposable dental mirror with anti-fog coat-
ing and 1 patented disposable double-ended 
Explorer & Probe. Probe is marked 3-6-9 
mm universal style, tapered with round tip 
for excellent readability and patient com-
fort. Safe for use on titanium implants.The 
explorer is made with surgical grade stain-
less steel with an ultra-sharp tip. Good for 
routine exam, emergency treatment, off-site 
visit and high volume oral exam performed 
by schools, government and other agencies. 
Sterilized by EO Gas. Latex free.

Sterile Oral Exam Packs

Titanium Mesh Membranes 

CYTOFLEX® Titanium Mesh Membrane is 
made of a pure, implantable titanium mesh 
with precision profile. It is designed for use 
to ensure three-dimensional reconstruction 
of alveolar bone defects and to facilitate 
bone augmentation through adequate 
fixation of the augmentation material. 
Made in USA.

20mm x 25mm

Mesh Non-Resorbable Membrane

Item# C02-4301

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $60.00 /pack

12mm x 25mm

Mesh Non-Resorbable Membrane

Item# C02-4101

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $48.00 /pack

25mm x 30mm

Mesh Non-Resorbable Membrane

Item# C02-4401

Packing: 1 per pack

Price: $60.00 /pack

Dental Exam & ScreeningRegenerative Biomaterials
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Scan to learn more about us

A Simple Promise

• Same day shipping on most orders

• A 90-day risk free return policy on all 
products

• A team of friendly and knowledgeable 
customer support specialists to ensure 
your complete satisfaction 

We look forward to serving you soon. 

Our promise is to deliver the best 
customer experience by offering:

Shop online: www.AD-SURGICAL.com  

Order by phone: 888.841.8481

AD Surgical


